Contents

&?%

Introduction: Public, Popular, and Other Cultures
CHRISTOPHER PINNEY

Visions of the Nation: Theorizing the Nexus between
Creation, Consumption, and Participation in the
Public Sphere

SANDRIA B. FREITAG

The Indar Sabha Phenomenon: Public Theatre and
Consumption in Greater India (1853-1956)
KATHRYN HANSEN

The Tale of the Book: Storytelling and Print in
Nineteenth-century Tamil
STUART BLACKBURN

Invitation to an Antique Death: The Journey of
Pramathesh Barua as the Origin of the Terribly Effeminate,
Maudlin, Self-destructive Heroes of Indian Cinema

ASHIS NANDY

The Home and the Nation: Consuming Culture and
Politics in Roja

NICHOLAS B. DIRKS

Bombay and Its Public

RAVI S. VASUDEVAN

Opposing Faces: Film Star Fan Clubs and the Construction
of Class Identities in South India
SARA DICKEY

35

76

115

139

161

186

212



vi

8

10

CONTENTS

Shooting Stars: The Indian Film Magazine, Stardust
RACHEL DWYER

Hidden Pleasures: Negotiating the Myth of the Female Ideal
in Popular Hindi Cinema

ASHA KASBEKAR

Imagining the Family: An Ethnography of Viewing

Hum Aapke Hain Koun . . .!

PATRICIA UBEROI

Index

247

286

309
353



