Contents



	Introduction: Public, Popular, and Other Cultures CHRISTOPHER PINNEY	1
1	Visions of the Nation: Theorizing the Nexus between Creation, Consumption, and Participation in the Public Sphere	
	SANDRIA B. FREITAG	35
2	The <i>Indar Sabha</i> Phenomenon: Public Theatre and Consumption in Greater India (1853–1956)	7/
	KATHRYN HANSEN	76
3	The Tale of the Book: Storytelling and Print in Nineteenth-century Tamil	115
	STUART BLACKBURN	11)
4	Invitation to an Antique Death: The Journey of Pramathesh Barua as the Origin of the Terribly Effeminate, Maudlin, Self-destructive Heroes of Indian Cinema ASHIS NANDY	139
5	The Home and the Nation: Consuming Culture and Politics in <i>Roja</i>	161
	NICHOLAS B. DIRKS	161
6	Bombay and Its Public	
	RAVI S. VASUDEVAN	186
7	Opposing Faces: Film Star Fan Clubs and the Construction of Class Identities in South India	
	SARA DICKEY	212

v	1

CONTENTS

8	Shooting Stars: The Indian Film Magazine, Stardust RACHEL DWYER	247
9	Hidden Pleasures: Negotiating the Myth of the Female Ideal in Popular Hindi Cinema ASHA KASBEKAR	286
0	Imagining the Family: An Ethnography of Viewing Hum Aapke Hain Koun!	
	PATRICIA UBEROI	309
	Index	353